
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 100 FT
441, RUN N 570.05 FT, E 947.36 F
RUN N 695.64 FT, E 312.51 FT, S 

SHEROUSE DILLON L/MILLIRON HALLIE F
347 SE SUNSET GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

03-7S-17-09879-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU
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3
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0
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321,266
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0

324,033

1471/1591 7/18/2022 WD Q I 01 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEVANEY GEORGE

SHEROUSE DILLON L

1466/1943 4/11/2022 WD U I 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BALDWIN CARSON L

DEVANEY GEORGE
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000046284 New Residential C 200,000 01/17/2023

2024HX Base Yr

347 SE SUNSET GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,274 108.6400 121.68 276,700 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1974

BAS 1,974 100 2024 1,974 235,392

FGR 336 55 2024 185 22,061

FOP 176 30 2024 53 6,320

FOP 208 30 2024 62 7,393

2,694 2,274 271,166

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,12] E47 S42 W47 N42 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=42,-4] E21 S16 W21 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=29,-4] E13 S16 W13 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=31,54] E22 S8 W22 N8 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 312.00 685.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


